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Rangliste Ausschiesset 2023
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Name Vorname 4 N = Name Vorname % L =
Grappi Armin A 99 100 Kozik Victoria D 86 95
Freiburghaus Daniel A 96 99 Stahli Manuela D 85 94
Keller Toni A 95 91 Abegglen Maria D 83 93
Marending Hans A 94 95 Berger Erika D 81 88
W thrich Res A 93 89 Grappi Ursula D 81 76
Berger Fritz A 90 94 Lortscher Ursula D 72 86
Gerber Stefan A 85 93 Fahrni Larissa D 71 88
Lehner Adeline D 70 61
Stahli Manuela D 92 98 Heim Aimée D 57 85
Lortscher Fritz D 91 97
Stahli Remo D 91 97 Junioren
Miller Marco D 91 86
Clerici Andreas D 90 94 © 0
= % )
Schénauer Luca D 90 90 (e = E
Name  Vorname § 2 ©
Wiedmer Roger S 88 98 = = ..g
l_) - —
Clerici Barbara D 87 95 X =
Tschanen Nik D 87 89
Berger Rafael D 87 85 Rosser Aidan D 47 88
Berger Patrick D 86 100 Schnegg Yves D 43 84
Kaderli Simon D 86 85 Amberg Benjamin D 42 66
Zumbrunnen Robert D 84 100 Grappi Raphael D 40 74
Wandfluh Hansruedi D 82 90 Trachsel Michael D 39 86
Scheidegger Marco D 81 96| |Wittwer Sorana D 35 80
Keller Adrian D 71 86 Krusi Lennox D 25 48
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Name Vorname 5 § 'E Name Vorname §2 Q 2
Gerber Stefan A 97 97 Tschanen Nik D 130.1 16
W thrich Res A 95 92 Grappi Armin A 130.3 14
Berger Fritz A 93 93 Marending Hans A 130.3 15
Marending Hans A 91 92 Muller Marco D 130.3 20
Grappi Armin A 90 82 Wiedmer Roger D 130.5 16
Freiburghaus Daniel A 89 97 Scheidegger Marco D 130.7 18

Freiburghaus Daniel A 130.8 16

Lortscher Fritz D 91 90 Gerber Stefan A 131 16
Berger Patrick D 90 92 Kozik Victoria D 131 19
Zumbrunnen Robert D 89 83 Berger Patrick D 131.2 20
Berger Rafael D 86 96 Berger Rafael D 131.3 21
Muiller Marco D 86 86 Kozik Szymon D 131.5 19
Tschanen Nik D 86 71 Clerici Barbara D 131.6 19
Wandfluh Hansruedi D 85 96 Lortscher Fritz D 1325 16
Stahli Manuela D 85 94 Richard Valerie D 132.6 22
Kozik Victoria D 85 73 Stahli Remo D 132.8 18
Clerici Andreas D 84 87 Fahrni Larissa D 133.3 22
Kaderli Simon D 83 80| |Wdithrich Res A 133.8 16
Grappi Ursula D 82 87 Clerici Andreas D 135.9 18
Stahli Remo D 82 77 Berger Fritz A 136.4 16
Clerici Barbara D 79 94
Kozik Szymon D 78 84
Fahrni Larissa D 76 80
Scheidegger Marco D 73 77
Richard Valerie D 71 74
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Lortscher Fritz D 1166
Keller Adrian D 1140
Stahli Remo D 1123
Berger Rafael D 1122
Wiedmer Roger D 1116
Zumbrunnen  Robert D 1108
Scheidegger Marco D 1104
Wandfluh Hansruedi D 1082
Berger Patrick D 1081
Tschanen Nik D 1024
Gréappi Armin A 1190
Gerber Stefan A 1157
Berger Fritz A 1153
Waiithrich Res A 1150
Marending Hans A 1146
Keller Toni A 1143
Freiburghaus Daniel A 1143
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Kozik Szymon 36 93 76
Kozik Victoria 40 95
Berger Fritz 38 100 7
Berger Erika 33 95
Fahrni Larissa 32 97 68
Miller Marco 36 83
Grappi Armin 38 86 68
Grappi Ursula 30 58
Abegglen Maria 36 84 67
Amberg Benjamin 31 72
Kaderli Simon 34 88 66
Heim Aimée 32 82
Stahli Remo 29 70 65
Stahli Manuela 36 94
Keller Toni 34 94 65
Lehner Adeline 31 98
Scheidegger Marco 29 74 63
Richard Valerie 34 87
Lortscher Fritz 30 90 55
Lortscher Ursula 25 71
Keller Adrian 35 94 54
Dietrich Christina 19 73
Withrich Res 31 73 50
W thrich Vreni 19 64
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Name

Jahr

2023 Berger
2023 stahli

2023 Clerici

2023 Scheidegger
2023 Wathrich
2023 Lortscher
2023 Berger
2023 Freiburghaus
2023 Tschannen
2023 Marending
2023 stahli

2023 Keller

2023 Berger
2023 Keller

2023 Lehner
2023 Grappi

2023 Zumbrunnen
2023 Wiedmer
2023 Gerber
2023 Berger
2023 Grappi
2023 Dietrich
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Erika
Remo
Barbara
Marco
Andreas
Fritz
Rafael
Daniel
Nick
Hans
Manuela
Anton
Fritz
Adrian
Adeline
Ursula
Robert
Roger
Stefan
Patrick
Armin

Christina
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Total Punkte

3
400
408
410
444

w
(31

454
448
434
426
425
438
377
388
368
295
343
360
336
370
328
369
156

Angesagte Pt.

33
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442
432
456
402
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347
399
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395
444
425
467
290
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74
97
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134




